G.N. 1468

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause
is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

1049230
1565684
3073436
1430139
1942499

0809854
1425656

2252478
2962123
2559918
2547877
2965849
2837688
2964394
2085344
2727890
1648773
2010260

0851853
2087467
1638463
3069753
0952954
1226276

10 March 2023

ALL TOP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SRR ATRAE

BEAUTIFUL HARBOUR IMMIGRATION INVESTMENT LIMITED R B EATRA T

BIG MEDAL LIMITED EMARAE

CHINA PETROLEUM INT'L INDUSTRIAL LIMITED PR HERE TR AR A

CHINA VANGUARD (CHINA) PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT TR (B i E AR A

LIMITED |

COPYFAST PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED TEREIRIATR AT

Company Registration Number 1425656 Limited ANEEHMESR 1425656 BIRA
Eil

Company Registration Number 2252478 Limited

CyberOcto Limited

D&T Prolight & Sound Limited

GPS Medical Hongkong Limited

Itacare Company Limited

KE ZHENG INVESTMENT HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED FHEA SR EEATRAE

Lik Gaw Car Wash Limited NEEEARAE

Ming Kee Fire Engineering Co. Limited

NAM FUNG FOOD PROVISION LIMITED
OCEAN VESSEL SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

IIELM AR AR AE]
P S R B S A TR A E)
EEAEATRAE]

PACIFICSTAR AIRLINE MANAGEMENT COMPANY (HK)

LIMITED
POWER-ALL NETWORKS LIMITED

Par Teen Young Limited

SILICONFAB TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SIYOUNG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
UBS SOFTWARE LIMITED

VINFOLIO HONG KONG LIMITED

FEHABARAF
PUREAR ]
HIRECAIRAE

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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